Device part number
MIN-101B
Device name
MinION Mk1B
Short description
MinION is a powerful, portable sequencing device that delivers cost-effective and real-time access to gigabases of long-read
sequencing data. Small enough to fit in a pocket and powerful enough to deliver up to 30 Gb data, the USB-powered MinION allows
researchers to rapidly generate actionable biological insights across a wide range of application areas.

is operational prior to experimental work being performed. This is carried out in the absence of any chemistry and uses a specific flow
cell known as the Configuration Test Cell (CTC).
The USB 3.0 cable is used to connect the MinION device to the host computer. The crimped connecter end is attached to the USB 3.0
port on the MinION and the flat end attaches to a USB 3.0 port on the host computer.
Product cross-compatibility
The MinION can be used together with:
Flow cells
FLO-MIN114
FLO-FLG114
Kits
Ligation Sequencing Kit V14 (SQK-LSK114)
Ligation Sequencing Kit XL V14 (SQK-LSK114-XL)
Rapid Sequencing Kit V14 (SQK-RAD114)
Rapid Barcoding Kit 24 V14 (SQK-RBK114.24)
Rapid Barcoding Kit 96 V14 (SQK-RBK114.96)
Rapid PCR Barcoding Kit 24 V14 (SQK-RPB114.24)
Native Barcoding Kit 24 V14 (SQK-NBD114.24)
Native Barcoding Kit 96 V14 (SQK-NBD114.96)
16S Barcoding Kit 24 V14 (SQK-16S114.24)
Software
Basecalling:
MinKNOW
Dorado